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Ano Data Competicao Colocacao Fase/ Prova Cidade Marca Vento

Série

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

05/09/2020

05/09/2020

05/09/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

04/10/2020

Campeonato
Amapaense de
Atletismo Sub-23

Campeonato
Amapaense de
Atletismo Sub-23

Campeonato
Amapaense de
Atletismo Sub-23

Campeonato
Amapaense Caixa de
Atletismo Adulto

Campeonato
Amapaense Caixa de
Atletismo Adulto

Campeonato
Amapaense Caixa de
Atletismo Adulto

Campeonato
Amapaense Caixa de
Atletismo Adulto

Campeonato
Amapaense Caixa de
Atletismo Adulto

FT

SF

SF

100 metros

200 metros

Revezamento

4x100 metros

100 metros

100 metros

200 metros

200 metros

Revezamento
4x100 metros

Macapa

Macapa

Macapa

Macapa

Macapa

Macapa

Macapa

Macapa

12.49 0,7

25.94 0,7

00:46.96 0,0

12.01 1.3

12.14 -0,4

25.06 20

24.93 1,0

00:46.06 0,0



